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Part Number

187960-00
187997-00
581868-06
663528-00
875735

184545-28
663574-00
187926-00
187967-00
186452-00
187965-00
574297-00
821986

748180-02
187962-00
330033-23
330034-07
187998-03
187998-05
635176-00
606290-01
330019-04
650753-00
187998-06
663528-01

PartsList for KR508-B3 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE

FIELD (120V)
SWITCH,VSR

BRUSH & HOLDER ASSY
BRUSH HOLDER

CORD & PLUG

NAME PLATE
CLAMSHELL SET
ACTUATOR

THRUST PLATE
BEARING BLOCK ASSY.
BEARING,SINTER
SPRING

GEAR

SPINDLE

CHUCK

CHUCK KEY
LEADWIRE

LEAD WIRE ASSY
BEARING SLEEVE
BEARING
SCREW,PLASTITE
BRAND LABEL

LEAD WIRE ASSY
BRUSH & HOLDER ASSY
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